:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8575225

Mar 06, 2024 - 12:06 (UTC)

In epoch 267,975 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 316555 - 0.061230256 ETH®
233.81 USD

2 316556 - 0.017428147 ETH®
66.55 USD

3 316557 - 0.017354850 ETH&®
66.27 USD

4 316558 - 0.017217080 ETH®
65.74 USD

S 316559 - 0.017350571 ETH®
66.25 USD

6 316560 - 0.017349155 ETH®
66.24 USD

7 316561 - 0.061137700 ETH®
233.45 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/8575225
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/267975
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/316555
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/316556
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/316557
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/316558
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/316559
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/316560
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/316561

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

316562

316563

316564

316566

316567

316568

316569

Validator Id

974015

Amount

- 0.06110899%4
233.35 USD

- 0.061349463
234.26 USD

- 0.017520816
66.90 USD

- 0.017399998
66.44 USD

- 0.017299593
66.06 USD

- 0.017533859
66.95 USD

- 0.017466901
66.69 USD

- 0.017453050
66.64 USD

- 0.017487830
66.77 USD

Amount

+ 0.044117624
168.46 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/316562
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/316563
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/316564
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/316565
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/316566
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/316567
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/316568
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/316569
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/316570
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/974015

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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